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000044309 Roof Replacement 28,574 12/05/2022

HX Base Yr

360 NW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall N/A 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 2 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 01 01

8400 06 21,929 56.6865 20.97 459,851 1967 1967 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 19968

BAS 19,968 100 19,968 209,365

CAN 294 30 88 923

CAN 1,203 30 361 3,785

CAN 5,040 30 1,512 15,854

26,505 21,929 229,926

BAS= N61  U40 L36  W26 S14 W9 CAN= N28 W180 S28 E180$ W200
S70 E61 CAN= S14 E21 N14 W21$ E79 CAN= S14 E58 S3 E23 N17
W81$ E81 S17 E50$.
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61

53.9

26

14

9200

70

61 79 81

17

50
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180

28

180

CAN14

21

14

21

CAN14

58
23

17

81

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 3,500

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,600.00 3,600.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 30 100 1.00 UT 6,772.50 6,772.50 50 0 0 3 50 3,386

8,686

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 CI 340.00 250.00 1.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,700.00 12,700.00 24,765


